AES:FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE)

TABLE 08: FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE
38 FIRMS

1994 1995 1996 1997
SALES, OTHER THAN RESALES 974 1269
RESALES (KM) 0 0
TOTAL SALES (KM) 974 1269
STOCKS: END OF YEARIEM).Y) 3 4
STOCKS: BEGINNING OfKMEAR 3 3

NET STOCKS (KM) 0 1




AES:FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE)

MATERIAL AND DIRECT(KHRVICES

PURCHASES FOR RESAKHI)

INDIRECT SERVICES (KM)

TOTAL PURCHASES  (KM)

VALUE ADDED [MARKETKRBICES (MP)

SURTAX/EXCISE ON PRE&MYCTION

VALUE ADDED [BASIC RRM)ES (BP)

OF WHICH: REMUNERAKUIN

191

280

471

503

503

241

325

347

672

598

598

315

2/5



AES:FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE)

: DEPRECIATION (KM)

: NET TRADING PROFIT(KM)

: GROSS PROFIT (KM)

EMPLOYMENT ('000)

FIXED ASSETS: E.O.Y. RRI@K VALUE

CAPITAL INVESTMENT (KMED ASSETS)

NET STOCKS (KM)

71

191

262

16

948

84

97

186

283

17

1620

144

3/5



AES:FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE)

TOTAL ACCUMULATIONKM)

REMUNERATION/V.A.(MRB)

DEPRECIATION/V.A.(M.P%)

VALUE ADDED (B.P.)/TQ¥AL SALES

STOCKS E.O.Y./TOTAL SALES

CAPITAL INVESTMENT/VALUE ADDED (BP)

VALUE ADDED (BP) PERKEMPLOYEE

84

48

14

52

17

31438

145

53

16

47

24

35176

4/5



AES:FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE)

REMUNERATION PER EMPLOYEE 15063 18529

Note: E.O.Y = End of year; B.P = Basic price; M.P = Market price; KM = Million Kwacha; K = Kwacha
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