TABLE 08: FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICE 38 FIRMS						
1994	1995	1996	1997			
SALES, OTHER THAN	RŒSA)LES	974	1269			
RESALES	(KM)	0	0			
TOTAL SALES	(KM)	974	1269			
STOCKS: END OF YEA	LP((KENO).Y)	3	4			
STOCKS: BEGINNING	O(FKME)EAR	3	3			
NET STOCKS	(KM)	0	1			

MATERIAL AND DIRECT( <b>SIM</b> )RVICES	191	325
PURCHASES FOR RES <b>Æ</b> M)	0	0
INDIRECT SERVICES (KM)	280	347
TOTAL PURCHASES (KM)	471	672
VALUE ADDED [MARKETKRARICES (MP)	503	598
SURTAX/EXCISE ON PROMINCTION	0	0
VALUE ADDED [BASIC R(RMO)ES (BP)	503	598
OF WHICH: REMUNERA(MOIN	241	315

: DEPRECIATION	(KM)	71	97
: NET TRADING PROF	IT(KM)	191	186
: GROSS PROFIT	(KM)	262	283
EMPLOYMENT	('000)	16	17
FIXED ASSETS: E.O.Y	. BKNOOK VALUE	948	1620
CAPITAL INVESTMEN	T <b>(KIM)</b> ED ASSETS)	84	144
NET STOCKS	(KM)	0	1

TOTAL ACCUMULATION(KM)	84	145
REMUNERATION/V.A.(M.%)	48	53
DEPRECIATION/V.A.(M.IP%)	14	16
VALUE ADDED (B.P.)/TQ%AL SALES	52	47
STOCKS E.O.Y./TOTAL <b>SAL</b> ES	0	0
CAPITAL INVESTMENT/(PA)LUE ADDED (BP)	17	24
VALUE ADDED (BP) PERKEMPLOYEE	31438	35176

REMUNERATION PER EMPLOYEE

15063

18529

Note: E.O.Y = End of year; B.P = Basic price; M.P = Market price; KM = Million Kwacha; K = Kwacha